
Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2013
FITA im Freien
vom 9.6.2013 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Eisoldt, Steffen 1991 9232 BC Babenhausen 255 295   6   3 550
  2. Kleine, Andreas 1977 9232 BC Babenhausen 250 243   4   2 493
  3. Meissner, Axel 1970 9120 SV Eberstadt 218 221   3   0 439
  4. Preisner, Sebastian 1988 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 207 199   2   2 406
  5. Ott, Carsten 1975 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 157 187   3   1 344
  6. Bahro, Sven 1988 9120 SV Eberstadt 173 99   0   0 272
  7. Peters, Mason 1988 9232 BC Babenhausen 91 34   0   0 125
AK Forster, Pascal 1984 9232 BC Babenhausen 324 323 22 10 647

6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Neumann, Nicole 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 257 249   6   1 506
  2. Stroot, Stefanie 1978 9232 BC Babenhausen 175 221   2   1 396

6.10.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Petri, Danny Steven 1999 9505 SPS Walldorf 283 280   9   3 563
  2. Jourdan, Sascha 2000 9505 SPS Walldorf 246 226   4   0 472
  3. Oppel, Gideon 2000 9120 SV Eberstadt 211 190   0   0 401
  4. Braun, Daniel 1999 9213 SV Münster 169 126   2   0 295
  5. Trojan, Steffen 2000 9505 SPS Walldorf 138 141   2   0 279

6.10.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Scheidner, Jan 2001 9120 SV Eberstadt 105 131   1   1 236
  2. Müllner, Tobias 2001 9213 SV Münster 101 129   1   0 230
  3. Buchholz, Robin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 81 87   0   0 168

6.10.23 - Recurve Schülerkl. B /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Bachmann, Geraldine 2001 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 238 229   4   1 467

6.10.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 15 m 15 m 10' X' Total

  1. Ochs, Ferris 2004 9433 PBC Bürstadt 268 0   1   0 268
  2. Keunecke, Kay-Odin 2003 9505 SPS Walldorf 251 0   1   1 251
  3. Grunder, Daniel 2003 9433 PBC Bürstadt 227 0   2   0 227
  4. Maucec, Dustin 2004 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 209 0   1   0 209
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6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Nuss, Maxim 1996 9433 PBC Bürstadt 276 245   4   2 521
  2. Lohoff, Nys-Etienne 1997 9120 SV Eberstadt 231 216   1   0 447
  3. Old, Cedric 1998 9325 SC Hassenroth 181 137   1   0 318

6.10.31 - Recurve Jugendkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schreiber, Carina 1998 9108 SV Seeheim 276 264   5   1 540
  2. Wiese, Sophia 1998 9505 SPS Walldorf 182 212   4   0 394
  3. Spieker, Svea 1996 9505 SPS Walldorf 183 170   3   1 353
  4. Gröger, Lea 1997 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 174 134   1   0 308

6.10.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Reißer, Lukas 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 312 285   9   1 597
  2. Hübner, Eric 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 294 284 10   4 578
  3. Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 294 260   8   0 554
  4. Zöller, Oliver 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 257 224   2   0 481

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 288 289 13   6 577
  2. Seidler, Christian 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 282 273   4   2 555
  3. Majdanek, Klaus 1959 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 284 268   6   0 552
  4. Pötsch, Jörg 1959 9108 SV Seeheim 265 274   7   1 539
  5. Klein, Gerald 1966 9108 SV Seeheim 289 236   4   1 525
  6. Pense, Volker 1966 9120 SV Eberstadt 260 244   6   1 504
  7. Keunecke, Frank 1964 9505 SPS Walldorf 173 216   2   0 389
  8. Kursim, Wolfgang 1960 9505 SPS Walldorf 176 150   0   0 326

6.10.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Forster, Renate 1954 9232 BC Babenhausen 201 227   3   0 428
  2. Wälde, Adelheid 1959 9120 SV Eberstadt 161 148   2   2 309

6.10.60 - Recurve Seniorenkl./m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 295 304 12   5 599
  2. Zetsche, Klaus 1957 9108 SV Seeheim 292 267   8   2 559
  3. Schürmanns, Wilfried 1950 9433 PBC Bürstadt 287 268   5   1 555
  4. Korffmann, Edmund 1954 9433 PBC Bürstadt 262 272   6   2 534
  5. Ruhl, Reinhold 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 227 284   5   0 511
  6. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 210 247   5   2 457
  7. Neumann, Norbert 1954 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 226 202   0   0 428
  8. Flach, Walter 1938 9232 BC Babenhausen 162 156   2   0 318
  9. Ott, Karl-Heinz 1952 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 148 151   1   0 299
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6.15.10 - Compound Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Makohl, Rene 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 340 336 35 13 676
  2. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 336 336 34   9 672
  3. Hoeth, Jan Frederik 1986 9433 PBC Bürstadt 326 323 22   7 649
  4. Kratena, Jiri 1979 9433 PBC Bürstadt 297 0   6   1 297

6.15.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Dotzel, Irene 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 328 327 25   7 655
  2. Kaiser, Angela 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 313 327 20   3 640
  3. Stolz, Petra 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 304 309 14   7 613
  4. Makohl, Elke 1958 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 305 287 15   6 592
  5. David, Petra 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 293 295 12   6 588
  6. Weiß, Nicole 1983 9433 PBC Bürstadt 292 294 13   5 586
  7. Stroot, Stefanie 1978 9232 BC Babenhausen 258 267 14   2 525
  8. Windeck, Cornelia 1971 9101 PSG Darmstadt 223 213   5   1 436

6.15.30 - Compound Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. David, Johanna 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 247 237   4   2 484

6.15.40 - Compound Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Wolf, Alexander 1995 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 163 154   3   0 317
  2. Kraft, Phillip 1995 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 129 132   1   0 261

6.15.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schneider, Jörg 1964 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 332 327 24   6 659
  2. Redeker, Thomas 1962 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 327 323 22   5 650
  3. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 324 306 21   7 630
  4. Koch, Jürgen 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 318 306 13   3 624
  5. Andres, Peter 1966 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 299 308 15   4 607
  6. Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 1958 9505 SPS Walldorf 291 297 13   4 588
  7. Hinz, Daniel 1960 9433 PBC Bürstadt 293 282 12   3 575
  8. Zöller, Claus 1958 9433 PBC Bürstadt 224 222   2   1 446

6.15.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Braun, Klaus-Dieter 1950 9232 BC Babenhausen 312 311 13   2 623
  2. Kuttner, Willi 1942 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 309 301 20   5 610
  3. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 294 315 17   6 609
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6.16.10 - Blankbogen Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Abels, Michael 1970 9433 PBC Bürstadt 252 257   5   2 509
  2. Schumacher, Thomas 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 227 246   2   1 473
  3. Haus, Heiko 1976 9213 SV Münster 199 208   1   0 407
  4. Sieber, Roland 1958 9232 BC Babenhausen 196 209   2   1 405
  5. Müllner, Norbert 1960 9213 SV Münster 202 157   0   0 359
  6. Eich, Hans-Jürgen 1956 9232 BC Babenhausen 173 185   3   1 358
  7. Sieber, Nicole 1986 9232 BC Babenhausen 114 161   2   0 275

6.16.20 - Blankbogen Schülerklasse A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Ittermann, Sascha 1999 9325 SC Hassenroth 203 206   2   1 409

6.16.30 - Blankbogen Jugendklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schumacher, Paul 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 289 292   5   0 581
  2. Würtz, Vincent 1997 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 234 195   4   0 429
  3. Rückel, René 1997 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 219 188   2   0 407
  4. Wunderlich, Tim 1998 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 53 70   0   0 123

6.17.95 - Langbogen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Hilsheimer, Richard 1952 9433 PBC Bürstadt 178 198   3   1 376
  2. Adrian, Klaus 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 167 144   0   0 311
  3. Brinkmann, Steffen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 85 78   0   0 163
  4. Hilsheimer, Maria 1956 9433 PBC Bürstadt 55 78   1   0 133
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Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2013
FITA im Freien
vom 9.6.2013 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse
AK BC Babenhausen 1690 10' 32 X' 15

Forster, Pascal 647
Eisoldt, Steffen 550
Kleine, Andreas 493

6.10.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A
  1. SPS Walldorf 1314 10' 15 X' 3

Petri, Danny Steven 563
Jourdan, Sascha 472
Trojan, Steffen 279

6.10.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl.
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1613 10' 20 X' 4

Hübner, Eric 578
Brinkmann, Alexander 554
Zöller, Oliver 481

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1666 10' 24 X' 9

Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 577
Schürmanns, Wilfried 555
Korffmann, Edmund 534

  2. PSG Groß-Gerau 1662 10' 23 X' 5
Osterod, Wolfgang 599
Majdanek, Klaus 552
Ruhl, Reinhold 511

  3. SV Seeheim 1623 10' 19 X' 4
Zetsche, Klaus 559
Pötsch, Jörg 539
Klein, Gerald 525
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6.15.10 - Compound Schützenklasse
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1985 10' 81 X' 24

Makohl, Rene 676
Schneider, Jörg 659
Redeker, Thomas 650

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1645 10' 27 X' 7
Koch, Jürgen 624
Hinz, Daniel 575
Zöller, Claus 446

  3. PBC Bürstadt 1618 10' 62 X' 17
Strubel, Daniel 672
Hoeth, Jan Frederik 649
Kratena, Jiri 297

6.15.11 - Compound Damenklasse
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1860 10' 54 X' 20

Dotzel, Irene 655
Stolz, Petra 613
Makohl, Elke 592

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1814 10' 45 X' 14
Kaiser, Angela 640
David, Petra 588
Weiß, Nicole 586
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